
 

 

9812 Lockport Road, Niagara Falls, NY 14304  (716)297-1478 X160 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2024-2025 

 
Staff Orientation                                                          Tuesday September 3, 2024 

Family School Visit                                                      Wednesday, September 4, 2024  

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR CHILDREN Thursday SEPTEMBER 5, 2024 
 

Indigenous Day/ 

Columbus Day Holiday (School closed)  Monday, October 14, 2024 

      

Veteran’s Day Holiday (School closed)  Friday, November 11, 2024 

      

Thanksgiving Holiday (School closed) Wednesday November 27 thru 

Friday, November 29, 2024  

 

Winter Recess (School closed) Monday, December 23, 2024   

thru Tuesday, December 31, 2024 

New Years Day (School Closed)                                Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

 

School Resumes       Thursday, January 2, 2025     

        

Martin Luther King Holiday (School closed)  Monday, January 20, 2025 

      

Presidents’ Day Holiday (School closed) Monday, February 17, 2025 

 

Mid-winter break (School Closed) Tuesday, February 18, 2025 

                                                                                                                                        

School Resumes                                                           Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

  

Good Friday(School Closed) Friday, April 18, 2025 

 

Spring Recess (School closed)                                  Monday, April 21, 2025 thru 

                                                                                      Friday, April 25, 2025 

 

School Resumes       Monday, April 28, 2025 

 

Memorial Day Holiday (School closed)  Monday, May 26, 2025  

 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR CHILDREN                       Wednesday, JUNE 18, 2025 

 

Juneteenth Holiday (School Closed)                        Thursday, June 19, 2025 

 

Last Day For Staff                                                                    Friday, June 20, 2025 


